
ZZ33.2 JAX Presidents Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 S >.1 San Marco Boulevard
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 R 0.7 Turn right
0.8 R 0.3 Water Street
1.1 L >.1 East Independent Drive
1.2 S 0.2 East Independent Drive
1.4 L >.1 Newnan Street
1.5 R 1.3 East Bay Street
2.8 R 1.5 Talleyrand Avenue
4.2 L >.1 Turn sharp left
4.2 L 0.3 Turn left
4.5 R >.1 Turn right
4.5 L 0.6 Talleyrand Avenue
5.1 R >.1 Turn sharp right
5.1 L 0.3 Turn sharp left
5.4 R >.1 Turn sharp right
5.5 R 3 Talleyrand Avenue
8.4 L 0.5 Lawton Avenue
8.9 R 1.4 Main Street, US 17
10.3 R >.1 Turn right
10.4 R 0.5 Gun Club Road
10.9 R 0.3 Haydon Road
11.2 L >.1 Haydon Road
11.3 L >.1 Turn left
11.3 L 0.4 Haydon Road
11.6 L >.1 Gun Club Rd
11.7 R 1.5 Busch Dr N
13.2 S 0.5 Busch Dr
13.7 L 1.2 N Main St
14.9 R 0.5 Clark Rd
15.4 S 0.2 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Clark Rd

15.6 R 2.4 Broward Rd
17.9 R 0.6 Lem Turner Rd
18.6 R 1.3 Leonid Rd
19.9 R 0.5 Biscayne Blvd
20.4 L 1.1 Broward Rd
21.5 S 0.2 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Broward Rd

21.7 R >.1 Slight right toward
Broward Rd

21.8 S 0.3 Broward Rd
22.1 R 0.3 Maxwell Rd
22.4 L 0.3 Broward Rd
22.7 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on

Broward Rd
22.9 S 0.2 Interstate Center Dr
23.1 S 0.6 Clark Rd
23.7 R 1.7 N Main St

At TurnGo On
25.3 L >.1 Sycamore Street
25.4 R >.1 Sterling Street
25.4 R 0.1 Hawthorne Street
25.5 L 0.1 Lawton Avenue
25.6 R >.1 Wilder Avenue
25.7 R >.1 Turn sharp right
25.7 L >.1 Wilder Avenue
25.7 L 0.1 Lawton Avenue
25.8 R 0.1 Hawthorne Street
25.9 L >.1 Sterling Street
25.9 R 0.1 Hawthorne Street
26 L 0.4 Lawton Avenue
26.5 R 6.7 Buffalo Avenue

End of Ride


